ErgoMulti

Complete electric work table work table ErgoMulti including 24 mm table
top in gray high-pressure laminate. Maximum load 250 kg spread load.
Lifting speed 20 mm/s. The lifting speed applies without load and working
height 709-1159 mm is with table top. Stroke length 450 mm. Control box
and standard hand control included. The height is controlled with a table
control placed on the right or left front.

The table is supplied with adjustable feet for adjustment to the floor.
Wheel set is available as an option. 2 tables can be connected with a
communication cable and run in parallel. The spacer gives the table good
stability. The intermediate stay also has the purpose of storing the control

box, electrical distribution, and cables as well as being an attachment
point for superstructures. Stand color silver, RAL 9006.

See related add-on details below.

Read more about how to build your workbench here.

Color

Table top light grey G3153

Frame RAL9006
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Article.no

1200x800 mm laminat
1500x800 mm laminat

2000x800 mm laminat

1200x800 mm vinyl
1500x800 mm vnyl

2000x800 mm vinyl

Size
Width
Depth

Height

Material

Table top

Frame

Technical specifications

Max lifting speed

Max load (spread load)

Electronics

info@gbp.se

M20803
M20794
M20795
M20800
M20804

M20779

1200/1500/2000 mm
800 mm

685-1135 mm excl top

Light grey HPL/vinyl

Alu RAL9002

20 mm/s
250 kg

Linak
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